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GLOBAL FASHION GROUP SA

ISIN:  LU2010095458

Overview

2024/04/19 16:10:01

Price
0.244 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-6.15% (-0.02)

LU2010095458
GFG

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

56 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

0.2445 EUR (2,926)

0.247 EUR (4,000)
0.255 EUR

0.255 EUR

0.24 EUR

0.26 EUR

0.24561 EUR
102,069
25,068.96

23

1,399

WKN: A2PLUG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU2010095458&ID_NOTATION=260273047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU2010095458&ID_NOTATION=260273047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0abd03a3696d780ec487864ec539057e4fd4ace24cd0d02d2cfc838b8e360fee&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c720af65ff0507125&time=1713623525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc0612ee0f2697c4c649c041eab9e412bdf186fdcff61bc1e28580ec3f7bdc00&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b8f980faf5ed2587&time=1713623525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fda31042b0faac166bf7d862d86167dfe01fe505b4bb9bdcb6695c7460437f3a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=352333f7ba0ed08a5&time=1713623525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65395ea149890704e0ecfc731c344150c5f057e8955449ad4b1d5bdf08e20786&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20c158353ac952038&time=1713623525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a36501cd6562f70fb64b6aa7c6f5b796f42771a0b2e5941a3a0eacaa8d942a1e&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71e973a739f2763c3&time=1713623525&tool=RSC

GLOBAL FASHION GROUP SA

Details

2024/04/19 16:10:01

Price
0.244 EUR

Difference O 6.15%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN LU2010095458
Symbol GFG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 56 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2445 EUR (2,926)
Ask (Ask size) 0.247 EUR (4,000)
Open 0.255 EUR
High 0.255 EUR
Low 0.24 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.26 EUR
VWAP 0.24561 EUR
Volume (pcs) 102,069
Trading volume 25,068.96
Number of trades 23
Last size 1,399
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.99% -72.27% -98.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.68 -13.00
Beta 0.18 0.74 1.06
Volatility 96.06  83.56 78.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/04/
19
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 19
Tradegate 2024/04/
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/
19
Munich 2024/04/

Time

16:10

09:05

16:04

08:05

08:04

Price

0.244 EUR

0.247 EUR

0.238 EUR

0.239 EUR

0.237 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.237 EUR (93,987
0.230 EUR (122,461
0.239 EUR (260,678
0.371 EUR (257,750

0.446 EUR (2024/02/28

0.176 EUR (2024/01/18

0.934 EUR (2023/04/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.176 EUR (2024/01/18)

Number of
trades

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260273047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260838552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260838552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259553036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260790232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260790235

GLOBAL FASHION GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/03/
13

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

11:35

08:16

08:16

08:00

16:45

12:30

08:04

0.225 EUR 0.01

0.2385 EUR 0.00

0.2385 EUR 0.00

0.2375 EUR 0.00

0.2182 USD 0.00

0.2395 EUR 0.00

0.237 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308945043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308945043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318741551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318623838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260819440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301044573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301044573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260790233

GLOBAL FASHION GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo
GLOBAL
FASHION
GROUP

Contact Details
GLOBAL FASHION GROUP S.A.

5, Heienhaff, Senningerberg - 1736
Luxembourg

Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: press@global-fashion-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph Chairman of Managing

Barchewitz Board

Gavin Shetly Member of Executive
Committee

Gunjan Soni Member of Executive
Committee

Helen Hickman Member of Executive
Committee

Karthik Member of Executive

Subramanian Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Melanie
Smallwood

Nicolle Strauss Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Cynthia Alison
Gordon

Carol Shen
Georgi Martin
Ganev

John Baker

Laura Weil

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:press@global-fashion-group.com
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